
4.621 Totale 
guariti

2.345 121.253

1.883
Totale 
deceduti 393 2.738

Data

N positivi 

attuali

> 
giornaliero 

positivi 
attuali

% 

increment. 
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N. 

Tamponi

N. 

positivi

% su 

tamponi

N positivi 

attuali

> 
giornaliero 

positivi 
attuali

% 
increment. 

Giorn. 
Positivi

Totale 

positivi

68 12/05/20 1.883 -26 -1,36% 2.211 19 0,86% 81.266 -1.222 -1,48% 221.216
NA 2541 5 0,20% + 1.402
AV 504 1 0,20%
BN 192 2 1,05%
SA 667 0 0,00%
CE 432 1 0,23%

67 11/05/20 1.909 -6 -0,31% 4.223 14 0,33% 82.488 -836 -1,00% 219.814
NA 2536 11 0,44% + 744
AV 503 0 0,00%
BN 190 1 0,53%
SA 667 0 0,00%
CE 431 1 0,23%

66 10/05/20 1.915 -36 -1,85% 4.008 12 0,30% 83.324 -1.518 -1,79% 219.070
NA 2525 4 0,16% + 802
AV 503 9 1,82%
BN 189 0 0,00%
SA 667 2 0,30%
CE 430 0 0,00%

65 09/05/20 1.951 -61 -3,03% 5.412 14 0,26% 84.842 -3.119 -3,55% 218.268
NA 2521 7 0,28% + 1.083

64 08/05/20 2.012 -127 -5,94% 4.374 21 0,48% 87.961 -1.663 -1,86% 217.185
NA 2514 8 0,32% + 1.327

63 07/05/20 2.139 -201 -8,59% 4.477 9 0,20% 89.624 -1.904 -2,08% 215.858
NA 2506 5 0,20% + 1.401

62 06/05/20 2.340 -190 -7,51% 3.480 14 0,40% 91.528 -6.939 -7,05% 214.457
NA 2501 15 0,60% + 1.444

61 05/05/20 2.530 -181 -6,68% 2.525 20 0,79% 98.467 -1.513 -1,51% 213.013
NA 2486 13 0,53% + 1.075

60 04/05/20 2.711 -15 -0,55% 4.045 14 0,35% 99.980 -199 -0,20% 211.938
NA 2473 5 0,20% + 1.221

59 03/05/20 2.726 5 0,18% 2.906 25 0,86% 100.179 -525 -0,52% 210.717
NA 2468 14 0,57% + 1.389

58 02/05/20 2.721 2 0,07% 3.652 15 0,41% 100.704 -239 -0,24% 209.328
NA 2454 11 0,45% + 1.900

57 01/05/20 2.719 -41 -1,49% 3.832 21 0,55% 100.943 -608 -0,60% 207.428
NA 2443 20 0,83% + 1.965

56 30/04/20 2.760 -22 -0,79% 3.014 13 0,43% 101.551 -3.106 -2,97% 205.463
NA 2423 7 0,29% + 1.872

55 29/04/20 2.782 -20 -0,71% 2.528 30 1,19% 104.657 -548 -0,52% 203.591
NA 2416 11 0,46% + 2.086

54 28/04/20 2.802 -75 -2,61% 1.839 31 1,69% 105.205 -608 -0,57% 201.505
NA 2405 16 0,67% + 2.091

53 27/04/20 2.877 -47 -1,61% 1.509 18 1,19% 105.813 -290 -0,27% 199.414
NA 2389 14 0,59% + 1.739

52 26/04/20 2.924 -11 -0,37% 2.697 32 1,19% 106.103 256 0,24% 197.675
NA 2375 22 0,93% + 2.324

51 25/04/20 2.935 -8 -0,27% 3.190 25 0,78% 105.847 -680 -0,64% 195.351
NA 2353 19 0,81% + 2.357

50 24/04/20 2.943 -35 -1,18% 3.007 44 1,46% 106.527 -321 -0,30% 192.994
NA 2334 18 0,78% + 3.021

49 23/04/20 2.978 -20 -0,67% 2.623 53 2,02% 106.848 -851 -0,79% 189.973
NA 2316 53 2,34% + 2.646

48 22/04/20 2.998 52 1,77% 2.103 50 2,38% 107.699 -10 -0,01% 187.327
NA 2263 82 3,76% + 3.370

47 21/04/20 2.946 -73 -2,42% 2.458 61 2,48% 107.709 -528 -0,49% 183.957
+ 2.669

46 20/04/20 3.019 -3 -0,10% 1.903 45 2,36% 108.237 -20 -0,02% 181.288
45 19/04/20 3.022 -23 -0,76% 2.893 41 1,42% 108.257 486 0,45% 178.972
44 18/04/20 3.045 18 0,59% 2.597 37 1,42% 107.771 809 0,76% 175.925
43 17/04/20 3.027 -91 -2,92% 2.401 64 2,67% 106.962 355 0,33% 172.434
42 16/04/20 3.118 31 1,00% 1.762 80 4,54% 106.607 1.189 1,13% 168.941
41 15/04/20 3.087 -7 -0,23% 1.440 38 2,64% 105.418 1.127 1,08% 165.155
40 14/04/20 3.094 32 1,05% 1.324 99 7,48% 104.291 675 0,65% 162.488
39 13/04/20 3.062 5 0,16% 1.322 66 4,99% 103.616 1.363 1,33% 159.516
38 12/04/20 3.057 55 2% 1.580 87 5,51% 102.253 1.984 1,98% 156.363
37 11/04/20 3.002 39 1% 2.036 75 3,68% 100.269 1.996 2,03% 152.271
36 10/04/20 2.963 90 3% 2.081 98 4,71% 98.273 1.396 1,44% 147.577
35 09/04/20 2.873 14 0,49% 1.880 76 4,04% 96.877 1.615 1,70% 143.626
34 08/04/20 2.859 94 3% 2.005 120 5,99% 95.262 1.195 1,27% 139.422
33 07/04/20 2.765 67 2% 1.253 90 7,18% 94.067 880 0,94% 135.586
32 06/04/20 2.698 78 3% 1.445 108 7,47% 93.187 1.941 2,13% 132.547
31 05/04/20 2.620 124 5% 1.605 132 8,22% 91.246 2.522 3% 128.948
30 04/04/20 2.496 144 6% 2.297 151 6,57% 88.724 3.336 4% 124.632
29 03/04/20 2.352 212 10% 1.833 221 12,06% 85.388 2.339 3% 119.827
28 02/04/20 2.140 164 8% 1.676 225 13,42% 83.049 2.477 3% 115.242
27 01/04/20 1.976 105 6% 1.566 164 10,47% 80.572 2.937 4% 110.574
26 31/03/20 1.871 142 8% 1.492 147 9,85% 77.635 2.107 3% 105.792
25 30/03/20 1.729 173 11% 1.290 200 15,50% 75.528 1.648 2% 101.739
24 29/03/20 1.556 149 11% 1.086 170 15,65% 73.880 3.815 5% 97.689
23 28/03/20 1.407 115 9% 865 128 14,80% 70.065 3.651 5% 92.472
22 27/03/20 1.292 123 11% 1.061 145 13,67% 66.414 4.401 7% 86.498
21 26/03/20 1.169 97 9% 1.033 110 10,65% 62.013 4.492 8% 80.569
20 25/03/20 1.072 80 8% 532 91 17,11% 57.521 3.491 6% 74.386
19 24/03/20 992 63 7% 228 47 20,61% 54.030 3.612 7% 69.176
18 23/03/20 929 63 7% 502 77 15,34% 50.418 3.780 8% 63.927
17 22/03/20 866 73 9% 1.045 77 7,37% 46.638 3.957 9% 59.138
17 21/03/20 793 91 13% 548 99 18,07% 42.681 4.821 13% 53.578
16 20/03/20 702 97 16% 550 88 16,00% 37.860 4.670 14% 47.021
15 19/03/20 605 182 43% 699 108 15,45% 33.190 4.480 16% 41.035
14 18/03/20 423 0 0% 416 87 20,91% 28.710 2.648 10% 35.713
13 17/03/20 423 60 17% 426 94 22,07% 26.062 1.315 5% 31.506
12 16/03/20 363 67 23% 353 60 17,00% 24.747 4.144 20% 27.980
11 15/03/20 296 53 22% 20.603 2.853 16% 24.747
10 14/03/20 243 30 14% 17.750 2.795 19% 21.157
9 13-mar 213 39 22% 14.955 2.116 16% 17.660
8 12-mar 174 25 17% 12.839 2.249 21% 15.113
7 11-mar 149 23 18% 10.590 2.076 24% 12.462
6 10-mar 126 7 6% 8.514 529 7% 10.149
5 09-mar 119 19 19% 7.985 1.598 25% 9.172
4 08-mar 100 39 64% 6.387 1.326 26% 7.375
3 07-mar 61 4 7% 5.061 1.145 29% 5.883
2 06-mar 57 12 27% 3.916 620 19% 4.636
1 05-mar 45 3.296
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Tot. 
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% su totale 

positivi

Italia 81.266 12.865 16% 952 1% 67.449 83% 30.911 1.953 109.039 61%

Campania 1.877 414 22% 20 1% 1.443 77% 393 14.763 2.345 51%

N. abitanti
Campania:

5.801.692
Rapporto 
abit./posit. 
Campania

3.081 N. abitanti
Italia:

60.359.546
Rapp. 
abit./posit. 
Italia

743
% diminuzione 

dal 16/04/2020
39,61%

Italia - dati delle 17

giorni

Campania - dati delle 17

Totale positivi

Positivi attuali

Totale test

Totale guariti + 
deceduti
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